Senate Economics Legislation Committee
ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON NOTICE
Treasury Portfolio
Additional Estimates
2016 - 2017

Division/Agency: Productivity Commission
Question No: 95

Topic: Subscriptions
Reference: Written
Senator: Bilyk, Catryna
Question:

1. What was the total cost (GST inclusive) of subscriptions to print and online news services, newspapers, magazines, journals and periodicals etc in calendar year 2016 for the Productivity Commission?

2. Please provide a complete list of each service to which the Productivity Commission

subscribed.

Answer:

1. $58,478 (GST inclusive).

2. The Australian, Australian Financial Review, Canberra Times, The Age, The Sydney Morning Herald, The Economist, Choice Magazine, and Crikey Electronic Magazine.
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